

बदली मकसियार जाने वाली पथ में दिनेश मिश्रा मास्टर के
घर से ऊर्ध्व पाण्डेय के घर होते हुए पकड़ी मकसियार
अंसारी टोल Shedule XLV Form No. 134. B MNGSY (Lecy)

सिवान

DIVISION

सिवान

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2087

सफाई अदालत

2nd RA Bill
20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Const. of Road & CO					
works from Badli Makasiyar					
Jane Wali path ne Dresh					
Mishra Master ke ghar hote					
hue Pakri Makasiyar Ansari					
Tola under MGSY.					
Agency - Sri Saifuddin Ahmad					
At - Mohaddipur, Siwan					
Agreement No & Date - 18 SBP/2019-20					
Dated - 30.06.2019					
Agreement value - ₹ 1,15,87,540.00					

Rate of agreement - 0.06 % below

Date of Commencement of work -

30.06.2019

Date of Completion of work - 29.06.2020

Date of measurement - 27.05.2020-09.06.2020

Date of record entry - 09.06.2020

Item No. 1/2 Water Bound Macadam with
stone Screening WBM Gr-3
in RT length
CH 0-505

300m 10x30.0x3.75x0.075 = 84.375m³

C.D. = 84.375m³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20m					B.F. = 84.375 m ³
180m		6X30.0	X 3.75	X 0.075	= 50.625 m ³
25m		1X25.0	X 3.75	X 0.075	= 7.031 m ³
505m					Total = 142.031 m ³
1 km No. 2/9					Wales bend macadam with stone screening WBM Gr-3 in BT length
450m		15X30.0	X 3.75	X 0.075	= 126.562 m ³
955m					
					Total WBM Gr-3

[Signature]
01/06/2020

Sample
27.05.22

					142.031 + 126.562 = 268.593 m ³
1 km No. 3/15					Construction of an reinforced PCC, thickness as per M30 grade
375		15X25.0	X 3.75	X 0.160	= 225.00 m ³
5		1X5.0	X 3.75	X 0.160	= 3.00 m ³
380m					= 228.00 m ³
1 km No. 4/15					Construction of unreinforced PCC, thickness as per M30 Grade.

[Signature]
01/06/2020

Sample
01.06.22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
380m	6	30.0	3.75	0.160	= 108.00 m ³
25m	1	25.0	3.75	0.160	= 15.00 m ³
40m	2	20.0	3.75	0.160	= 24.00 m ³
			Total		= 147.00 m ³
			Total PCC =	228.0 + 147.0	= 375.0 m ³

H. Kulkarni
 09/06/20

	Abstract of Cost	
2nd	RIA Bill:	
	All Qty vide this MB	
	Date of entry - 09.06.2020	
Item No 1/3	cleaning & grubbing road	
	land... wild vegetation...	
	P/1-2 item No. 1	
	1.14 ha @ ₹ 49739.47 = ₹ 56703.0	
Item No. 2/1	Providing & fixing of Working	
	benchmark pillars...	
	P/2 item No. 2	
	AGSI km @ 4.035 72/km = ₹ 6583.0	

Continuation

C.O. = ₹ 63286.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 63286.0
Item No. 3/2	Providing & fixing of reference pillars ..				
	P/3, item No. 3				
	1.631 km @ ₹ $\frac{1862.3}{4035.92}$ = ₹ 3037.0				
Item No. 4/29	Earthwork in excavation for foundation of str.				
	P/3, item No. 4				
	119.19 m ³ @ ₹ 261.90 = ₹ 31216.0				
Item No. 5/30	Providing MIS (1:2:5)				
	as levelling course in.				
	P/3 item No. 5				
	11.85 m ³ @ ₹ 6005.11 = 71,161.0				
Item No. 6/31	Brick masonry work in CM (1:4) in headwall				
	P/3, item No. 6				
	122.43 m ³ @ ₹ 5842.38 = ₹ 7,15,283.0				
Item No. 7/32	Providing & laying RCC				
	NP 3 for Culverts				
	P/4, item No. 7				
	30.0 m @ ₹ $\frac{4044.28}{4044.31}$ = ₹ 1,21,327.0				
					C.O. ₹ 100,5310.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = ₹10,05,310.0
Item No. 8/32	Plastering with mortar				
	(1:4) on brickwork in substr.				
	P/4 ; item No. 8				
	267.40 m ² @ ₹167.71 = ₹44846.0				
Item No. 9/54	Providing 15 mm Cement				
	putting incl. curing...				
	P/4 ; item No. 9				
	56.88 m ² @ ₹48.24 = ₹2744.0				
Item No. 10/5	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained...				
	1000 m lead.				
	P/5-6 ; item No. 1				
	398.47 m ³ @ ₹187.51 = ₹74717.0				
Item No. 11/6	Constr. of embankment				
	with material obtained from				
	100 m lead				
	P/5-6 ; item No. 2				
	975.566 m ³ @ ₹14262/m ³ = ₹1,39,135.0				
Item No. 12/4	excavation for roadway				
	in soil using manual...				
	P/7-8 ; item No. 1(A),(B)				
	153.75 m ³ @ ₹81.20 = ₹12,485.0				
Continuation					
C.D. = ₹1,27,9237.0					

Continuation

Continuation